
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	E-CYCLE	2024-05-01	to	2024-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $98.29
2024-05-20 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_mAHaKNQ $0.03 $98.32
2024-05-20 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_2zHk70e $0.07 $98.39
2024-05-20 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_4dH7B6d -$0.07 $98.32
2024-05-20 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_MNHJM6M -$0.03 $98.29
2024-05-20 VENMO	CASHOUT txn_brHOlJ4 $5.00 $103.29
2024-05-20 VENMO	CASHOUT txn_qkH8MAJ $5.00 $108.29
2024-05-21 Donation	from	Dhruv	Bhadauriya txn_wNHKnqp $50.00 $158.29
2024-05-26 Transfer	to	HCB	Operations txn_JxHLXmL -$31.01 $127.28
2024-05-26 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/20	to	5/26 txn_AWHna0k -$4.20 $123.08

WITHDRAWN:	$35.31.	DEPOSITED:	$60.10. $123.08

E-Cycle	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	E-Cycle's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


